
Southern Lehigh School District
Board of School Directors Meetings
August 2024 through June 2025
Adopted by the Board 6/24/24.

Date Time Location

Monday, 8/12/24 6:30 pm SLMS Auditorium

Monday, 8/26/24 6:30 pm SLMS Auditorium

Monday, 9/9/24 6:30 pm SLMS Auditorium

Monday, 9/23/24 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom

Monday, 10/14/24 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom

Monday, 10/28/24 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom

Monday, 11/11/24 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom

Monday, 11/25/24 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom

Wednesday, 12/4/24 5:15 pm SLHS Boardroom

Monday, 1/13/25 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom

Monday, 1/27/25 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom

Monday, 2/10/25 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom

Monday, 2/24/25 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom

Monday, 3/10/25 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom

Monday, 3/24/25 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom

Monday, 4/14/25 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom

Monday, 4/28/25 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom

Monday, 5/12/25 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom

Tuesday, 5/27/25 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom

Monday, 6/9/25 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom

Monday 6/23/25 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom

Specific locations for the meetings listed above will be listed on the District website slsd.org.
The School Board of Directors typically meets on the 2nd and 4th Monday of each month with

the exception of 12/3/24 & 5/27/25.


